
 

 

Bulldogs 2020-2021 

Varsity Football Schedule 

 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score 

09/04/20 Friday Bryan Bryan County School 7:30 PM 

09/11/20 Friday Open Open Open 

09/18/20 Friday open Open Open 

09/25/20 Friday Long County 
Butler High School 

(Homecoming) 
7:30 PM 

10/02/20 Friday Jefferson County  
Jefferson County High 

School 
7:30 PM 

10/09/20 Friday Oglethorpe County Butler High School 7:30 PM 

10/16/20 Friday Laney Butler High School 7:30 PM 

10/23/20 Friday Westside Westside High School 7:30 PM 

  11/06/20 Friday Josey High School Josey High School 7:30 PM 

11/13/20 Friday Glenn Hills    Glenn Hills High School   7:30 PM 

11/20/20 Friday Putnam High School Butler High School 7:30 PM 

Our Bite Is Always Bigger Than Our Bark!!!!

 


